Carol Y. Boling



The "KY" House

7030 US Highway 60 West Lewisport, Kentucky 42351



Telephone: (270) 295-3900

Facsimile: (270) 295-6300

Email:

BolingLawOffice@aol.com

Secretary: Holly Simpson





The Hancock County Fair Board recently honored member Bobby Fallin for his years of hard work on the fair board. Fallin recently resigned from the fair board for health reasons. Hancock County Fair Board President Franklin Powers, left, presents Fallin with a plaque commemorating his time on the board.





Hawesville, KY

270-927-9173

Cell: 270-922-6492

Email: G.N.Excavating89@gmail.com

NO JOB TOO BIG

OR TOO SMALL



Come to the Hancock County Fair and have a Great Time!

• RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • INDUSTRIAL

Demolition - Site Development - Land Clearing - Ponds & Lakes - Septic Systems

- Bulk Material Handling Dump Truck Services
- Flatbed Services Heavy Equipment Hauling and Much More!

2018 Hancock County Fair Catalogue Page 38